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MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce .

exists to promote the economy vitality of its members, ;e
encourage Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

economic development, and to enhance the quality of life. -
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Annual Dinner Sponsorships Available

Along with Silent Auction Items

You should have received your invitation
to the January 24, 2026 Annual Dinner.
You can make your reservations by calling
515-989-4216, email
executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org
or go to our website
www.carlisleiachamber.org

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE




Title Sponsor: $500 per sponsor (up to 2
sponsors)

Thank You - Wyckoff Heating & Cooling & Catrlisle Auto
Wash
Logo on invitations, program, website & signage
3 minutes presentation at dinner
4 dinner tickets
Drink Tickets: Sponsor:
$200 per sponsor (up to 4 sponsors)
Goodhue-Nolte Insurance, Mike Killen Construction

First Interstate Bank
Logo on drink tickets, Name on Signage & Program
Name announced during dinner

Award Sponsor: $175.00

Citizen of Yearr,

Business of Year
Employee of Year
Friend of Education
Name on Program and announced during dinner
Program Sponsor: $150 (Up to 4 sponsors)
Lucinda Sperry

Name on Program and announced during dinner
DESERT SPONSOR: $250
Dawn Guyer Realtor Brokered by exp Realty

Tuckerberry Farms
Name on Program and announced during dinner

Entertainment: $250
Carlisle Schools

Etc!graphics Inc., Cyber Solutions

Name on Program and announced during dinner



Flowers: $200
Bellflower Florist & Gifts, Katey Farrell Realtor

Name on Program and announced during dinner

Silent Auction Items
A Chamber Board Member will Be
Contacting You or You Can Contact the
Carlisle Chamber if you wish to donate a
Silent Auction item.
515-989-4216
executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org

Chamber Members Monthly Calendar
You will be receiving this monthly Calendar each
Monday with all up-dated information. So watch for
any changes or additions that may occur. Hope this
will help you to keep updated on all Chamber events.

2026 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Executive Board
President, Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Broker by EXP Realty)
dawnguyerrealtorl7@gamil.com 515-305-5977

Vice President, Job Cooper (Wyckoff Heating & Cooling)
Job@wyckoffind.com 515-287-6000
Secretary, Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)
Rthompson80@gmail.com 515-473-2885
Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)
Ischatther@getcybersolutions.com 515-989-2788
Past President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)



mailto:lschattner@getcybersolutions.com

cody.hawkeueauto@gmail.com 515-491-3682
Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)

executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org 515-989-4216

Directors
Jerry Hope (Carlisle Watering Hole)
Jerry.hope.1960@gmail.com 515-989-9399
Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)
dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org 515-989-3224
Katey Farrell (Katey Farrell Realtor)
katey@sarahopkinsrealtor.com 515-330-8398
Tim Norton (Hartford Upper Elementary School)
Tim.norton@carlislecsd.org 515-989-5332
Destine Routh (First Interstate Bank)
destinie.routh@fib.com 515-989-3255
Jennifer Tucker (Tuckerberry Farms)
5861jtucker@gmail.com 515-238-4419

STAFF
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487
Carlisle, IA 50047
(515) 989-4216
By Appointment
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